Halton CPA – Passive chilled beam
Overview
• Modular convector for mounting flush or below ceiling plane
• Quiet operation
• No moving parts
• Long maintenance interval to meet low life cycle cost
• Individual/multiple beam control
• Suitable for offices, conference rooms, retail, hotels and healthcare environments

and factory pressure tested.
5
Order code
CPA-H-L-W-NW; CO-WD-CV-VA-ZT
H = Height (mm)
100, 300
L = Length (mm)
1200,+100,…, 5000
W = Width (mm)
315, 450, 585
NW = Number of water loops
1, 2
Other options and accessories
CO = Colour
SW Signal white (RAL9003)
W Pure white (RAL 9010)
X Special colour (RALxxxx)
WD = Location of pipe connection
S Front end
U On top
CV = Control valve
N No
A1 Adjust. kv value, factory mounted, no actuator
A3 Adjust. kv value, factory mounted, 24-V actuator
A5 Adjust. kv value, factory mounted, 230-V actuator
A7 Constant-flow-mounted, no actuator
A9 Constant-flow-mounted, 24-V actuator
A11 Constant-flow-mounted, 230-V actuator
VA = Visual appearance
A Square edge
ZT = Tailored product
N No
Y Yes (ETO)
Code example
CPA-100-1200-315-1, CO=SW, WD=S, CV=N, VA=A, ZT=N